SENATE AMENDMENT NO. ____

	ffered by Of	
	mend SCS for HCS for House Bill No. 10 , Page 45 , Section 10.806 , Lines 4-5 ,	
2	by striking the following: "fifteen percent (15%)" and inserting	
3	in lieu thereof the following: "twenty-five percent (25%)"; and	
4	further amend line 8, by striking the following: "sixty percent	
5	(60%)" and inserting in lieu thereof the following: "seventy-five	
6	percent (75%)".	